
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RESULTADO DO EDITAL Nº 363/2025– DEFENSORIA EM 
MOVIMENTO (PACAJUS) 

 
1ª PALOMA MACHADO DE MOREIRA 
2ª LUCAS DAMES CORREA DE SA 
3ª GELSON DE AZEVEDO ROSA 
4ª TICIANA PINHEIRO CAVALCANTE 
5ª REGIS GURGEL DO AMARAL JEREISSATI 
6ª MYLENA MARIA SILVA REGINALDO FERREIRA GOMES 
7ª RÉGIS GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 
8ª ALISSON DAHER BARBOSA 
9ª MARCELO MARQUES MOREIRA 
10ª ANA PAULA ROCHA ASFOR 
11ª ADRIANO LEITINHO CAMPOS 
12ª CÉLIA DAMASCENO FARIAS AGUIAR 
13ª FERNANDO RÉGIS FREITAS DE CARVALHO 
14ª MARLY ANNE OJAIME CAVALCANTI DE ALBUQUERQUE GAYOSO 
15ª GLAISEANE LOBO PINTO DE CARVALHO 
16ª CARLOS GEORGE MARQUES RODRIGUES 
17ª EDUARDO BRUNO DE FIGUEIREDO CARNEIRO 

 

NOME ANTIGUIDADE PARTICIPAÇÕES 

CARLOS GEORGE MARQUES RODRIGUES 22 8X 

ADRIANO LEITINHO CAMPOS 53 4X 

GELSON DE AZEVEDO ROSA 67 3X 

CÉLIA DAMASCENO FARIAS AGUIAR 98 6X 

TICIANA PINHEIRO CAVALCANTE 110 3X 

REGIS GURGEL DO AMARAL JEREISSATI 143 3X 

MYLENA MARIA SILVA REGINALDO FERREIRA GOMES 163 3X 

FERNANDO RÉGIS FREITAS DE CARVALHO 186 7X 

RÉGIS GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 199 3X 

ALISSON DAHER BARBOSA 205 3X 

MARLY ANNE OJAIME CAVALCANTI DE ALBUQUERQUE 
GAYOSO 

222 7X 

MARCELO MARQUES MOREIRA 235 3x 

GLAISEANE LOBO PINTO DE CARVALHO 262 7x 

ANA PAULA ROCHA ASFOR 263 3x 

EDUARDO BRUNO DE FIGUEIREDO CARNEIRO 268 8x 

PALOMA MACHADO DE MOREIRA 281 1x 

LUCAS DAMES CORREA DE SA 365 1x 
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